
                               BBA III YEAR INTERNAL MARKS ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-
2021                                                                        

MIN MARKS :- 04                         MAX MARKS: 10 in each Paper                
PAPER I PAPER II PAPER III PAPER IV

S.NO ADM. NO. NAME ED MIS BE BL
1 46158 AADEESH JAIN 8 8 8 9
2 43529 AAQIB BASHIR AHANGER 9 8 9 9
3 41670 AAYUSHI TALREJA 8 8 9 8
4 46183 ABHIJAY MASIH 8 8 7 7
5 42195 ADITYA KUMAR SAHU 9 8 9 9
6 41742 AISHWARYA PARIHAR 9 8 9 9
7 41587 AISHWARYA SWAMI 9 8 9 9
8 41949 AKSHAT SHARMA 9 8 8 9
9 41568 AMAN VISHWAKARMA 8 8 8 9

10 41758 AMISHA PATEL 8 8 9 8
11 41692 ANISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 8 8 8 8
12 41586 ANISHA MASIH MARAVI 9 8 9 9
13 41970 ANKITA VERMA 9 8 9 9
14 41960 APOORV ACHARYA 8 8 8 8
15 41696 APURVA DUBEY 9 8 9 9
16 41635 AYUSH JAIN 8 8 8 9
17 41820 AYUSH KHATRI ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
18 42130 AYUSHI AGRAWAL 8 8 9 8
19 42134 AYUSHI CHAWANDE 9 8 9 9
20 39579 DEEKSHA BIRHA 8 8 8 9
21 41613 DHIRAN SINGH KHETERPAL 9 8 9 9
22 41856 DOLLY KAROSIA 9 8 9 9
23 41570 DRISHTI AGRAWAL 9 8 8 9
24 42157 EKTA SAKSENA 9 8 9 9
25 42249 GYANVI JAIN 9 8 9 9
26 41968 HARSHITA CHOURASIA 8 8 9 9
27 41992 ISHA SHARMA 8 8 8 9
28 41764 JAGRATI JHAMNANI 9 8 8 9
29 46224 JITESH GARG 8 8 8 8
30 41818 KHUSHI SONI 9 8 9 9
31 41941 KUSHAL PATEL 8 8 8 8
32 41729 MANAS SHUKLA 9 8 8 9
33 42014 MANJARI TIWARI 8 8 9 8
34 41537 MANMEET KAUR BHASIN 9 8 9 9
35 41736 MUSKAN DUDEJA 8 8 8 8
36 41993 NAMAN KESHARWANI 9 8 9 9
37 41913 NANCY JAIN 9 8 9 9
38 42004 NANDAN SONI 9 8 9 9
39 41680 PARTH SHRIVASTAVA 9 8 9 9
40 41808 POORVA SHARMA 9 8 9 9
41 41558 PRACHI MAHAWAR 9 8 9 9
42 46148 PRAKHAR JAIN 8 8 8 9
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43 41850 PRATHA JAIN 9 8 9 9
44 42545 PRATIKSHA 9 8 9 9
45 43030 PRERNA JAGWANI 9 8 8 9
46 41830 PRIYANSHU JAIN 8 8 8 9
47 43528 RAHIL GUL 8 8 8 8
48 41632 RAMANDEEP SINGH 9 8 9 9
49 41896 REBECCA DIVYA THOMAS 8 8 9 9
50 41581 RICHA YADAV 8 8 9 9
51 42250 RITIK SINGH CHAHIL 9 8 8 9
52 41605 ROHIT SARAF 9 8 9 9
53 42120 SAHIL ASRANI 8 8 8 9
54 41561 SAHIL CHELANI 8 8 8 8
55 41882 SAHIL SAMTANI 8 8 8 8
56 41943 SAKET AGRAWAL 8 8 8 8
57 42133 SAKSHI SINGH 9 8 9 9
58 41904 SANJANA YADAV 8 8 8 9
59 42010 SARTHAK JAIN 8 8 8 8
60 42878 SARTHAK ROHRA 8 8 7 8
61 42236 SHIVANI AGRAWAL 9 8 9 9
62 41976 SHIVANI MALWI 9 8 9 9
63 41743 SHIVANI SHUKUL 9 8 9 9
64 41617 SHIVANSH PANDEY 8 8 9 8
65 41874 SHRUTIKA KOTHALY 9 8 9 9
66 41826 SHWETA SINGH 9 8 8 9
67 43165 SIMARPREET SINGH ALAGH 9 8 9 9
68 41723 SIMRAN YADAV 8 8 8 8
69 41837 SOURAV RAJAK 8 8 9 8
70 41653 SUYASH PUSHKELE 8 8 8 8
71 44118 SUZANA LUCIANO ANDRE DE 

CASTRO
9 8 9 9

72 42092 SWAHILI RAI 9 8 9 9
73 41841 SWAPNIL BUDHRANI 8 8 8 8
74 41936 SWETA KUMARI 9 8 9 9
75 42035 TANAY KUMAR  PAGARE 8 8 8 8
76 41636 TANISHQ AGRAWAL 8 8 7 7
77 41657 TANU JAIN 8 8 8 9
78 41597 VIJOY DAS FRANCIS 8 8 8 9
79 41892 VIKASH LAKHERA 8 8 7 8
80 42114 VIVEK JAIN 8 8 7 8
81 41687 YASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 8 8 7 8

HUMAN RESOURCE ELECTIVE PAPER INTERNAL MARKS
S. No Admission No.Name of Student HR-1 (HRD)HR-2(WSA)

1 41587 AISHWARYA SWAMI 9 9
2 41586 ANISHA MASIH MARAVI 9 9
3 41970 ANKITA VERMA 9 9
4 41696 APURVA DUBEY 9 9
5 39579 DEEKSHA BIRHA 9 8



6 41968 HARSHITA CHOURASIA 9 9
7 42014 MANJARI TIWARI 9 9
8 41913 NANCY JAIN 9 9
9 41850 PRATHA JAIN 9 9

10 43030 PRERNA JAGWANI 8 8
11 41896 REBECCA DIVYA THOMAS 9 9
12 41581 RICHA YADAV 9 9
13 42133 SAKSHI SINGH 9 9
14 41976 SHIVANI MALWI 9 9
15 41743 SHIVANI SHUKUL 9 9
16 41874 SHRUTIKA KOTHALY 9 9
17 41723 SIMRAN YADAV 9 9
18 41936 SWETA KUMARI 9 9

         Finance Electives
S.No ADD No. Name F-1 WCM F-2CorTax

1 42195 ADITYA KUMAR SAHU 9 9
2 41949 AKSHAT SHARMA 9 9
3 41568 AMAN VISHWAKARMA 8 8
4 41758 AMISHA PATEL 9 8
5 41960 APOORV ACHARYA 9 8
6 41635 AYUSH JAIN 9 9
7 42130 AYUSHI AGRAWAL 9 9
8 42157 EKTA SAKSENA 9 9
9 42249 GYANVI JAIN 9 9

10 41764 JAGRATI JHAMNANI 9 9
11 41818 KHUSHI SONI 8 9
12 41941 KUSHAL PATEL 9 8
13 41729 MANAS SHUKLA 9 9
14 41736 MUSKAN DUDEJA 8 8
15 41993 NAMAN KESHARWANI 9 8
16 41680 PARTH SHRIVASTAVA 8 9
17 41808 POORVA SHARMA 8 9
18 41558 PRACHI MAHAWAR 9 9
19 46148 PRAKHAR JAIN 9 8
20 41632 RAMANDEEP SINGH 9 9
21 42250 RITIK SINGH CHAHIL 9 8
22 41561 SAHIL CHELANI 9 9
23 41943 SAKET AGRAWAL 8 9
24 42010 SARTHAK JAIN 8 8
25 41826 SHWETA SINGH 8 9
26 44118 SUZANA LUCIANO ANDRE DE CASTRO9 9

Elective : Marketing
S.No. Adm.no. Name M- I (CB) M-II(ASM)

1 46158 AADEESH JAIN 8 8
2 43529 AAQIB BASHIR AHANGER 8 8
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3 41670 AAYUSHI TALREJA 8 8
4 46183 ABHIJAY MASIH 8 8
5 41742 AISHWARYA PARIHAR 9 9
6 41692 ANISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 8 8
7 41820 AYUSH KHATRI 8 8
8 42134 AYUSHI CHAWANDE 9 9
9 41613 DHIRAN SINGH KHETERPAL 9 9

10 41856 DOLLY KAROSIA 8 8
11 41570 DRISHTI AGRAWAL 8 8
12 41992 ISHA SHARMA 8 9
13 46224 JITESH GARG 8 8
14 41537 MANMEET KAUR BHASIN 9 9
15 42004 NANDAN SONI 8 8
16 42545 PRATIKSHA 9 9
17 41830 PRIYANSHU JAIN 8 8
18 43528 RAHIL GULL 8 8
19 41605 ROHIT SARAF 8 8
20 42120 SAHIL ASRANI 8 8
21 41882 SAHIL SAMTANI 8 8
22 41904 SANJANA YADAV 8 8
23 42878 SARTHAK ROHRA 8 8
24 42236 SHIVANI AGRAWAL 8 9
25 41617 SHIVANSH PANDEY 8 8
26 43165 SIMARPREET SINGH ALAGH 8 8
27 41837 SOURAV RAJAK 8 8
28 41653 SUYASH PUSHKELE 8 8
29 42092 SWAHILI RAI 8 8
30 41841 SWAPNIL BUDHRANI 8 8
31 42035 TANAY KUMAR PAGARE 8 8
32 41636 TANISHQ AGRAWAL 8 8
33 41657 TANU JAIN 8 9
34 41597 VIJOY DAS FRANCIS 8 8
35 41892 VIKASH LAKHERA 8 8
36 42114 VIVEK JAIN 8 8
37 41687 YASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 8 8










